Diary Summary
1-31 August 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but
did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the
meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a
person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time Meeting Location Portfolio

1/08/2023 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM SPEAK: Electrify Aotearoa Women's Startup Auckland Conference Attendees | RSI
Conference

1/08/2023 3:45 PM - 4:00 PM MEDIA: NZ Herald Phone David Fisher Health

1/08/2023 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM MEET: Health Officials Beehive Health Officials Health

1/08/2023 8:30 PM - 9:00 PM CALL: NZ Nurses Organisation CE Phone Paul Goulter Health

2/08/2023 3:30 PM - 4:15 PM MEET: Minster of Finance Teleconference Hon Grant Robertson Health

3/08/2023 9:30 AM - 10:00 AM MEET: Specialty Trainees of NZ Beehive Kate Clapperton-Rees, | Health

Jordan Tewhaiti-Smith,
Christina Mathews,
Rob Egan, Health

Officials
3/08/2023 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM MEET:Health Officials Beehive Health Officials Health
3/08/2023 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: Health Officals Beehive Health Officials Health
3/08/2023 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM MEET: Health Officials Beehive Health Officials Health
3/08/2023 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM MEET: Secretary of Cabinet Beehive Rachel Hayward and Ministerial
Nicola Purvis
3/08/2023 4:27 PM -4:30 PM MEDIA: Newtalk ZB Phone Heather Du Plessis Health
Allen
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3/08/2023

4/08/2023
5/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023
8/08/2023

8/08/2023

8/08/2023
8/08/2023

10/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023

14/08/2023
14/08/2023

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

8:00 PM - 9:30 PM

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

3:20PM -3:25 PM

3:30 PM - 3:45 PM

8:45 AM - 9:30 AM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

11:00 AM - 12:15 PM

12:45 PM - 1:15 PM

9:30 AM -11:30 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

MEET: Tawhaki Chair and Deputy

VISIT: Waikato Emergency Department
ATTEND: FIFA Game

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting
MEDIA: Post Cabinet Press Conference
MEDIA: Radio NZ

MEET: Director General of Health
MEET: MOGSSER Meeting

MEET: Deputy Public Service Commissioner

MEET: Meningitis Foundation
MEET: Dietitians Board

VISIT: Gisborne Hospital
VISIT: Karamu High School
VISIT: Te Rito o Rongokako

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

Teleconference

Hamilton
Welllington
Beehive
Teleconference
Teleconference
Beehive Theatrette
Phone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Gisborne
Hastings
Hastings

Beehive
Beehive

Henrietta Carroll,
David Pereira O'Carroll

Hospital Staff and
Officals

Game Attendees
Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Members of Press
Gallery

Ruth Hill

Dr Diana Sarfati
Ministerial Colleagues

Gaye Serancke and
Bryan Dunne

Gerard Rushton

Laila Cooper, Philippa
Bascand, Dr Soana
Muimuiheata, Hannah
Rapata

Hospital Staff and
Officals

School Staff and
Students

Clinic Staff

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

RSI

Health
Ministerial
Health
Ministerial
Ministerial
Health
Health
Health
Health

Ministerial

Health
Health

Health

Health

Health

Health
Ministerial

Diary Summary - 1 August 2023 - 31 August 2023

Page 2 of 6



14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
15/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

17/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023

17/08/2023

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

4:27 PM - 4:37 PM

4:40 PM - 4:45 PM

3:30 PM - 4:15 PM

8:00 AM - 8:10 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

3:30PM -3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

9:15 AM - 9:45 AM
9:45 AM - 10:00 AM
10:15 AM - 10:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

MEDIA: Post Cabinet Press Conference

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB

MEDIA: PreRecord: Radio NZ
MEET: RSI Officials

CALL: Te Whatu Ora CE

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting
MEET: Grey Power

MEET: Minister of Finance

MEET: Ministerial Roundtable

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Health Officials

CALL: Public Health Agency Commission Chair
MEET: Te Aka Whai Ora & Te Whatu Ora Joint Board

Meeting

MEET: Callaghan Innovation Chair and CE

Beehive Theatrette
Phone

Phone

Beehive

Phone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Beehive
Phone

Welllington

Beehive

Members of Press
Gallery

Heather Du Plessis
Allen

Lisa Owen

MBIE Officials

Margie Apa
Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Jan Pentecost & Jo
Mlllar
Hon Grant Robertson

Hon Damien O'Connor,
Hon Barbara Edmonds,
Hon Andrew Little,
Hon Willie Jackson

Ministerial Colleagues
Health Officials
Kevin Hague

Board Members

Pete Hodgson and
Stefan Korn

Health

Health

Health

RSI

Health

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Health

Health

RSI

Ministerial
Health
Health
Health

RSI
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17/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023
18/08/2023

18/08/2023
18/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023

21/08/2023
21/08/2023

21/08/2023

21/08/2023

22/08/2023
22/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023

23/08/2023

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 5:15 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:15 AM - 12:15 PM
1:45 PM - 2:05 PM
9:30 AM - 11:15 AM
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:15 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM
5:10 PM - 5:50 PM
8:50 AM - 9:20 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

MEET: College of Emergency Nurses

MEET: Parliamentary Private Secretary of Health

MEET: Health Officials
VISIT: Wairarapa Hospital ED

VISIT: Masterton Medical

MEDIA: Wairarapa Times

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Former Minister of Health
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

MEET: RSI Officials
MEET: Executive Council

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Unions

MEET: Ministerial Oversight Forum

MEDIA: Newsroom

SPEECH: Digital Health Association

OPEN: GlaxoSmithKline Vaccination in Pharmacy
Workshop

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Masterton

Masterton
Masterton
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive

Parliament House

Teleconference

Beehive
Beehive
Wellington

Beehive

Lauren Miller, Natasha
Kemp, Lyn Logan,
Susanne Rolls, Health
Officials

Dr Liz Craig

Health Officials
Hospital Staff and
Officals

Clinic Staff

Nick Grant

Health Officials

Hon Andrew Little
Ministerial Colleagues

MBIE Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Kerry Davies, Melissa
Woolley, Glenda
Alexander, Richard
Wagstaff, Rachel
Mackintosh
Ministerial Colleagues

Jo Moir
Invited Guests

Workshop attendees

Ministerial Colleagues

Health

Health
Health

Health
Health

Health
Ministerial

RSI
Ministerial

Ministerial

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health

Ministerial
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23/08/2023
23/08/2023

23/08/2023
24/08/2023

24/08/2023
24/08/2023
25/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023

28/08/2023
28/08/2023

29/08/2023

29/08/2023

30/08/2023

30/08/2023

30/08/2023

30/08/2023

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM -9:30 AM

9:45 AM - 10:15 AM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
9:30 AM - 11:45 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30 PM - 3:40 PM

3:45 PM - 3:55 PM
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

8:15AM -9:30 AM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM -9:15 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Crown Law

OPEN: NZ Dental Association National Oral Health

Forum
MEET: Minsterial Meeting

MEET: Health Leadership Forum
MEET: Health Officials

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

MEDIA: TVNZ

MEDIA: NewsHub
MEET: Unions & Health Officials

SPEAK: Collaborative Aotearoa Conference

MEET: NZ Nurses Organisation

CALL: Vice Chancellor Otago University

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Teleconference

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Beehive

Parliament House

Wellington

Beehive

Phone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues

Officials
Forum Attendees

Ministerial Colleagues

Forum Attendees
Health Officials
Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues

Caitlin Clarke

Amelia Wade

Kerry Davies, Melissa
Woolley, Glenda
Alexander, Richard
Wagstaff, Mat
Danaher, Health
Officials

Conference Attendees

Paul Goulter & Keri
Nuku & Anne

Prof Helen Nicholson
Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial Colleagues

Ministerial

Ministerial

Health
Health

RSI

Health
Health

Ministerial

Health

Health
Health

Health

Health

Health

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Diary Summary - 1 August 2023 - 31 August 2023

Page 5 of 6



30/08/2023
30/08/2023

31/08/2023

31/08/2023

31/08/2023

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

9:15 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

12:15 PM - 1:15 PM

MEDIA: NZ Herald
MEET: Health & Data Iwi Leaders Group

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: COVID-19 Royal Commission of Inquiry

LUNCH: 2023 Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Aotearoa Conference

Beehive
Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Isaac Davidson

Hon Willow-Jean
Prime and Health
Officials

Ministerial Colleagues

Commissioners Tony
Blakely, Hon Hekia
Parata and John
Whitehead & DPMC
Officials

Conference Attendees

Health
Health

Ministerial

Health

Health
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