## **Diary Summary**

1 - 31 August 2023

× 198) Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/08/2023	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	SPEAK: Electrify Aotearoa Women's Startup Conference	Auckland	Conference Attendees	RSI
1/08/2023	3:45 PM - 4:00 PM	MEDIA: NZ Herald	Phone	David Fisher	Health
1/08/2023	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
1/08/2023	8:30 PM - 9:00 PM	CALL: NZ Nurses Organisation CE	Phone	Paul Goulter	Health
2/08/2023	3:30 PM - 4:15 PM	MEET: Minster of Finance	Teleconference	Hon Grant Robertson	Health
3/08/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Specialty Trainees of NZ	Beehive	Kate Clapperton-Rees, Jordan Tewhaiti-Smith, Christina Mathews, Rob Egan, Health Officials	Health
3/08/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEET:Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
3/08/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Health Officals	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
3/08/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
3/08/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Secretary of Cabinet	Beehive	Rachel Hayward and Nicola Purvis	Ministerial
3/08/2023	4:27 PM - 4:30 PM	MEDIA: Newtalk ZB	Phone	Heather Du Plessis Allen	Health

				N	
3/08/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEET: Tawhaki Chair and Deputy	Teleconference	Henrietta Carroll, David Pereira O'Carroll	RSI
4/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:30 PM	VISIT: Waikato Emergency Department	Hamilton	Hospital Staff and Officals	Health
5/08/2023	8:00 PM - 9:30 PM	ATTEND: FIFA Game	Welllington	Game Attendees	Ministerial
7/08/2023	9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
7/08/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Teleconference	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
7/08/2023	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Teleconference	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
7/08/2023	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	MEDIA: Post Cabinet Press Conference	Beehive Theatrette	Members of Press Gallery	Health
7/08/2023	3:20 PM - 3:25 PM	MEDIA: Radio NZ	Phone	Ruth Hill	Health
7/08/2023	3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Director General of Health	Beehive	Dr Diana Sarfati	Health
8/08/2023	8:45 AM - 9:30 AM	MEET: MOGSSER Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Health
8/08/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Deputy Public Service Commissioner	Beehive	Gaye Serancke and Bryan Dunne	Ministerial
8/08/2023	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	MEET: Meningitis Foundation	Beehive	Gerard Rushton	Health
8/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Dietitians Board	Beehive	Laila Cooper, Philippa Bascand, Dr Soana Muimuiheata, Hannah Rapata	Health
10/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:30 PM	VISIT: Gisborne Hospital	Gisborne	Hospital Staff and Officals	Health
11/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:15 PM	VISIT: Karamu High School	Hastings	School Staff and Students	Health
11/08/2023	12:45 PM - 1:15 PM	VISIT: Te Rito o Rongokako	Hastings	Clinic Staff	Health
14/08/2023	9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
14/08/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial

4/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEDIA: Post Cabinet Press Conference	Beehive Theatrette	Members of Press Gallery	Health
14/08/2023	4:27 PM - 4:37 PM	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB	Phone	Heather Du Plessis Allen	Health
14/08/2023	4:40 PM - 4:45 PM	MEDIA: PreRecord: Radio NZ	Phone	Lisa Owen	Health
15/08/2023	3:30 PM - 4:15 PM	MEET: RSI Officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	RSI
16/08/2023	8:00 AM - 8:10 AM	CALL: Te Whatu Ora CE	Phone	Margie Apa	Health
16/08/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
16/08/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
16/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
16/08/2023	3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Grey Power	Beehive	Jan Pentecost & Jo Millar	Health
16/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Minister of Finance	Beehive	Hon Grant Robertson	Health
16/08/2023	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET: Ministerial Roundtable	Beehive	Hon Damien O'Connor, Hon Barbara Edmonds, Hon Andrew Little, Hon Willie Jackson	RSI
17/08/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
17/08/2023	9:45 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
17/08/2023	10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	CALL: Public Health Agency Commission Chair	Phone	Kevin Hague	Health
17/08/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Te Aka Whai Ora & Te Whatu Ora Joint Board Meeting	Welllington	Board Members	Health
17/08/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Callaghan Innovation Chair and CE	Beehive	Pete Hodgson and Stefan Korn	RSI

				$\sim$	
17/08/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: College of Emergency Nurses	Beehive	Lauren Miller, Natasha	Health
				Kemp, Lyn Logan,	
				Susanne Rolls, Health	
				Officials	
			5		
17/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	MEET: Parliamentary Private Secretary of Health	Beehive	Dr Liz Craig	
17/08/2023	4:15 PM - 5:15 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Beehive	Health Officials	Health
18/08/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	VISIT: Wairarapa Hospital ED	Masterton	Hospital Staff and	Health
				Officals	
18/08/2023	11:15 AM - 12:15 PM	VISIT: Masterton Medical	Masterton	Clinic Staff	Health
18/08/2023	1:45 PM - 2:05 PM	MEDIA: Wairarapa Times	Masterton	Nick Grant	Health
21/08/2023	9:30 AM - 11:15 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	
21/08/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEET: Former Minister of Health	Beehive	Hon Andrew Little	Health
21/08/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/08/2023	3:15 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: RSI Officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	RSI
21/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: Executive Council	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/08/2023	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
21/08/2023	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET: Unions	Parliament House	Kerry Davies, Melissa	Health
		2		Woolley, Glenda	
				Alexander, Richard	
				Wagstaff, Rachel	
		1		Mackintosh	
22/08/2023	3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Ministerial Oversight Forum	Teleconference	Ministerial Colleagues	Health
22/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	MEDIA: Newsroom	Beehive	Jo Moir	Health
22/08/2023	5:10 PM - 5:50 PM	SPEECH: Digital Health Association	Beehive	Invited Guests	Health
23/08/2023	8:50 AM - 9:20 AM	OPEN: GlaxoSmithKline Vaccination in Pharmacy	Wellington	Workshop attendees	Health
	×	Workshop	-	-	
23/08/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial

				$\sim$	
23/08/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
23/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
23/08/2023	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET: Crown Law	Beehive	Officials	Health
24/08/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	OPEN: NZ Dental Association National Oral Health Forum	Beehive	Forum Attendees	Health
24/08/2023	9:45 AM - 10:15 AM	MEET: Minsterial Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	RSI
24/08/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Health Leadership Forum	Wellington	Forum Attendees	Health
25/08/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Health Officials	Teleconference	Health Officials	Health
28/08/2023	9:30 AM - 11:45 AM	MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting	Beehive	Health Officials	
28/08/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
28/08/2023	3:30 PM - 3:40 PM	MEDIA: TVNZ	Beehive	Caitlin Clarke	Health
28/08/2023	3:45 PM - 3:55 PM	MEDIA: NewsHub	Beehive	Amelia Wade	Health
28/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	MEET: Unions & Health Officials	Parliament House	Kerry Davies, Melissa Woolley, Glenda Alexander, Richard Wagstaff, Mat Danaher, Health Officials	Health
29/08/2023	8:15 AM - 9:30 AM	SPEAK: Collaborative Aotearoa Conference	Wellington	Conference Attendees	Health
29/08/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: NZ Nurses Organisation	Beehive	Paul Goulter & Keri Nuku & Anne	Health
30/08/2023	9:00 AM - 9:15 AM	CALL: Vice Chancellor Otago University	Phone	Prof Helen Nicholson	Health
30/08/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
30/08/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
30/08/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEDIA: NZ Herald	Beehive	Isaac Davidson	Health
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Health & Data Iwi Leaders Group	Beehive	Hon Willow-Jean	Health
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting	Beehive	Ministerial Colleagues	Ministerial
10.00 AM - 11.00 AM	MEET: COVID-19 Royal Commission of Inquiry	Beehive	Commissioners Tony	Health
10.00 AM 11.00 AM		beenive		nearth
			Whitehead & DPMC	
			Officials	
12:15 PM - 1:15 PM	LUNCH: 2023 Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Wellington	Conference Attendees	Health
	Aotearoa Conference			
	sedunos			
		10:00 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: COVID-19 Royal Commission of Inquiry	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: COVID-19 Royal Commission of Inquiry Beehive   12:15 PM - 1:15 PM LUNCH: 2023 Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Wellington	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: COVID-19 Royal Commission of Inquiry Beehive Commissioners Tony Blakely, Hon Hekia Parata and John Whitehead & DPMC Officials   12:15 PM - 1:15 PM LUNCH: 2023 Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Wellington Conference Attendees

 $\cap$